
DATE

6/8/17

6/8/17

6/9/17

6/9/17

6/10/17

6/10/17

6/11/17

6/11/17

6/12/17

6/12/17

6/12/17

6/13/17

6/13/17

DAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

EVENT

EVENT 1 | DEEP STACK NLH 
FLIGHT A | $200,000 GTD

EVENT 1 | DEEP STACK NLH 
FLIGHT B | $200,000 GTD

EVENT 1 | DEEP STACK NLH 
FLIGHT C | $200,000 GTD

EVENT 1 | DEEP STACK NLH 
FLIGHT D | $200,000 GTD

EVENT 1 | DEEP STACK NLH 
FLIGHT E | $200,000 GTD

EVENT 1 | DEEP STACK NLH 
FLIGHT F | $200,000 GTD

EVENT 1 | DEEP STACK NLH 
DAY 2 | $200,000 GTD

EVENT 2 NLH TURBO
$20,000 GTD

EVENT 3 | NLH FLIGHT A 
$100,000 GTD

SATELLITE INTO EVENT 3
10 SEATS GTD

EVENT 3 | NLH FLIGHT B 
$100,000 GTD

EVENT 3 | NLH FLIGHT C 
$100,000 GTD

EVENT 3 | NLH FLIGHT D
$100,000 GTD

TIME

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

11:00 AM

6:00 PM

BUY-IN

$570

$570

$570

$570

$570

$570

DAY 2

$250

$350

$90

$350

$350

$350

DATE

6/14/17

6/14/17

6/14/17

6/15/17

6/15/17

6/15/17

6/16/17

6/16/17

6/17/17

6/18/17

6/18/17

6/19/17

DAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

EVENT

SATELLITE TO WPTDS MAIN EVENT
15 SEATS GTD

EVENT 3 | NLH DAY 2 
$100,000 GTD

SATELLITE TO WPTDS MAIN EVENT
10 SEATS GTD

MAIN EVENT DAY 1A
$300,000 GTD | LIVE STREAMED

SATELLITE TO WPTDS MAIN EVENT
5 SEATS GTD

SATELLITE TO WPTDS MAIN EVENT
5 SEATS GTD

MAIN EVENT DAY 1B 
$300,000 GTD | LIVE STREAMED

SATELLITE TO WPTDS MAIN EVENT
5 SEATS GTD

MAIN EVENT DAY 1C  
$300,000 GTD | LIVE STREAMED

MAIN EVENT DAY 2 
$300,000 GTD | LIVE STREAMED

EVENT 5 DEEP STACK NLH TURBO
$20,000 GTD

MAIN EVENT FINAL TABLE
$300,000 GTD | LIVE STREAMED

TIME

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

3:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 PM

BUY-IN

$140

DAY 2

$260

$1,100

$140

$140

$1,100

$260

$1,100

DAY 2

$250

FINAL
TABLE

SEMINOLE HARD ROCK CASINO TAMPA AND WPTDEEPSTACKS RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME,
AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. SEMINOLE HARD ROCK CASINO TAMPA AND WPTDEEPSTACKS ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.

MAIN EVENT CHAMPION WILL WIN A $3,000 PACKAGE ($2,500 SEAT + $500 TRAVEL) INTO THE SEASON 4 WPTDS CHAMPIONSHIP MAIN EVENT.
PACKAGE IS NON-TRANSFERABLE NOR REDEEMABLE FOR CASH. $3,000 TAKEN FROM THE PRIZE POOL. MAIN EVENT WILL BE LIVE STREAMED AT WPTDSLIVE.COM.

FOR MORE INFORMATION VISIT: WPTDEEPSTACKS.COM | SEMINOLEHARDROCKTAMPA.COM

WPT, World Poker Tour and Spade Card Design are registered trademarks of WPT Enterprises, Inc. All rights reserved.
© 2017 WPT Enterprises Inc.
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