



WPTDS TAMPA

JUNE 8-19 | \$300,000 GTD LIVE STREAMED MAIN EVENT











@WPTDeepStacks | @HardRockTampa

DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN	DATE	DAY	TIME	EVENT	BUY-IN
6/8/17	THURSDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 1 DEEP STACK NLH FLIGHT A \$200,000 GTD	\$570	6/14/17	WEDNESDAY	11:00 AM	SATELLITE TO WPTDS MAIN EVENT 15 SEATS GTD	\$140
6/8/17	THURSDAY	6:00 PM	EVENT 1 DEEP STACK NLH FLIGHT B \$200,000 GTD	\$570	6/14/17	WEDNESDAY	12:00 PM	EVENT 3 NLH DAY 2 \$100,000 GTD	DAY 2
6/9/17	FRIDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 1 DEEP STACK NLH FLIGHT C \$200,000 GTD	\$570	6/14/17	WEDNESDAY	6:00 PM	SATELLITE TO WPTDS MAIN EVENT 10 SEATS GTD	\$260
6/9/17	FRIDAY	6:00 PM	EVENT 1 DEEP STACK NLH FLIGHT D \$200,000 GTD	\$570	6/15/17	THURSDAY	12:00 PM	MAIN EVENT DAY 1A \$300,000 GTD LIVE STREAMED	\$1,100
6/10/17	SATURDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 1 DEEP STACK NLH FLIGHT E \$200,000 GTD	\$570	6/15/17	THURSDAY	3:00 PM	SATELLITE TO WPTDS MAIN EVENT 5 SEATS GTD	\$140
6/10/17	SATURDAY	6:00 PM	EVENT 1 DEEP STACK NLH FLIGHT F \$200,000 GTD	\$570	6/15/17	THURSDAY	7:00 PM	SATELLITE TO WPTDS MAIN EVENT 5 SEATS GTD	\$140
6/11/17	SUNDAY	12:00 PM	EVENT 1 DEEP STACK NLH DAY 2 \$200,000 GTD	DAY 2	6/16/17	FRIDAY	12:00 PM	MAIN EVENT DAY 1B \$300,000 GTD LIVE STREAMED	\$1,100
6/11/17	SUNDAY	2:00 PM	EVENT 2 NLH TURBO \$20,000 GTD	\$250	6/16/17	FRIDAY	4:00 PM	SATELLITE TO WPTDS MAIN EVENT 5 SEATS GTD	\$260
6/12/17	MONDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 3 NLH FLIGHT A \$100,000 GTD	\$350	6/17/17	SATURDAY	12:00 PM	MAIN EVENT DAY 1C \$300,000 GTD LIVE STREAMED	\$1,100
6/12/17	MONDAY	3:00 PM	SATELLITE INTO EVENT 3 10 SEATS GTD	\$90	6/18/17	SUNDAY	12:00 PM	MAIN EVENT DAY 2 \$300,000 GTD LIVE STREAMED	DAY 2
6/12/17	MONDAY	6:00 PM	EVENT 3 NLH FLIGHT B \$100,000 GTD	\$350	6/18/17	SUNDAY	2:00 PM	EVENT 5 DEEP STACK NLH TURBO \$20,000 GTD	\$250
6/13/17	TUESDAY	11:00 AM	EVENT 3 NLH FLIGHT C \$100,000 GTD	\$350	6/19/17	MONDAY	12:00 PM	MAIN EVENT FINAL TABLE \$300,000 GTD LIVE STREAMED	FINAL TABLE
6/13/17	TUESDAY	6:00 PM	EVENT 3 NLH FLIGHT D \$100,000 GTD	\$350					

SEMINOLE HARD ROCK CASINO TAMPA AND WPTDEEPSTACKS RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CHANGE, ALTER, OR CANCEL ANY TOURNAMENT AND OR STRUCTURE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME, AT THEIR SOLE DISCRETION, WITH OR WITHOUT ADVANCED NOTICE. SEMINOLE HARD ROCK CASINO TAMPA AND WPTDEEPSTACKS ARE NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS.

MAIN EVENT CHAMPION WILL WIN A \$3,000 PACKAGE (\$2,500 SEAT + \$500 TRAVEL) INTO THE SEASON 4 WPTDS CHAMPIONSHIP MAIN EVENT.
PACKAGE IS NON-TRANSFERABLE NOR REDEEMABLE FOR CASH. \$3,000 TAKEN FROM THE PRIZE POOL. MAIN EVENT WILL BE LIVE STREAMED AT WPTDSLIVE.COM.